	 Home
	 Add Document
	 Sign In
	 Create An Account
IBX Efficient Lighting
IBX LIGHTING ™.
IBX Efficient Lighting ( Intelligent Ballast for Xenon HID Lighting ) R E T R O FITT ING AC B A L L A S T S Y S T E MS
IBX-PT-1020-2...

85 ~ 120 V ms at full load / 60 Sec. 220-277VAC & 380-480VAC PF≥0.95 > 90%
84 watts
110 watts
157 watts
0.3A @ 277V
0.4A @ 277V
0.57A @ 277V
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage (W) Luminous Flux (M) Efficiency (Lm/W) Color Rendering (CRI/Ra) Start-up Time Color Temp. / Kelvin Mercury Level Est. Lifespan (Hrs) Ignition Driver Type Diameter (inches/mm) Length (inches/mm) Weight (oz/g) HPS/MH Replacement
IBX-075-E40
IBX LAMPS AND BALLASTS
Product Code
IBX-PT-1020-2013A 19
IBX Lighting ™ Models IBX BALLAST
IBX LAMP
( 75 watts ) IBX-075M-S
( 75 watts ) IBX-075-E40
( 80 watts ) IBX-080M-S
( 80 watts ) IBX-080-E40
( 100 watts ) IBX-100M-S
( 100 watts ) ( IBX-100-E40 )
( 150 watts ) IBX-150S-277-S IBX-150S-480-S
( 150 watts ) ( IBX-150-E40 )
( 200 watts ) IBX-200S-277-S IBX-200S-480-S
( 200 watts ) ( IBX-200-E40 )
( table 4 ) IBX-PT-1020-2013A
AC INPUT 120 Volt
YES
YES